
National Youth League
2010/11 Season Draw

Week One

Saturday, Sep 18 VENUE EST LOCAL

Gold Coast United vs. Central Coast Mariners Owen Park, Southport 3:00pm 3:00pm

Newcastle Jets vs. Australian Institute of Sport Adamstown Oval 12:00pm 12:00pm

Sunday, Sep 19 VENUE EST LOCAL

Melbourne Victory vs. Perth Glory Epping Stadium 2:00pm 2:00pm

Brisbane Roar vs. Sydney FC Spencer Park 4:00pm 4:00pm

Week Two

Friday, Sep 24 VENUE EST LOCAL

Adelaide United vs. Perth Glory Hindmarsh Stadium 5:15pm 4:45pm

Sunday, Sep 26 VENUE EST LOCAL

Sydney FC vs. Gold Coast United Sydney Football Stadium 12:15pm 12:15pm

Brisbane Roar vs. Australian Institute of Sport Spencer Park 3:00pm 3:00pm

Newcastle Jets vs. Melbourne Victory Adamstown Oval 4:00pm 4:00pm

Week Three

Saturday, Oct 2 VENUE EST LOCAL

Perth Glory vs. Brisbane Roar 6PR Stadium, Inglewood 7:00pm 5:00pm

Sunday, Oct 3 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Central Coast Mariners vs. Australian Institute of Sport Budgewoi Soccer Club 10:00am 10:00am

Gold Coast United vs. Melbourne Victory Owen Park, Southport 4:00pm 3:00pm

Monday, Oct 4 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Sydney FC vs. Adelaide United Sydney Football Stadium 2:15pm 2:15pm

Week Four

Saturday, Oct 9 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Central Coast Mariners vs. Melbourne Victory Budgewoi Soccer Club 10:00am 10:00am

Newcastle Jets vs. Sydney FC Adamstown Oval 5:00pm 5:00pm

Sunday, Oct 10 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Australian Institute of Sport vs. Adelaide United AIS Athletics Track 1:30pm 1:30pm
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Week Five

Saturday, Oct 16 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Australian Institute of Sport vs. Perth Glory AIS Athletics Track 1:00pm 1:00pm

Gold Coast United vs. Newcastle Jets Owen Park, Southport 4:00pm 3:00pm

Sunday, Oct 17 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Melbourne Victory vs. Adelaide United Epping Stadium 2:00pm 2:00pm

Brisbane Roar vs. Central Coast Mariners Spencer Park 4:00pm 3:00pm

Week Six

Friday, Oct 22 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Adelaide United vs. Newcastle Jets Hindmarsh Stadium 5:15pm 4:45pm

Saturday, Oct 23 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Central Coast Mariners vs. Gold Coast United Budgewoi Soccer Club 3:00pm 3:00pm

Perth Glory vs. Sydney FC 6PR Stadium, Inglewood 6:00pm 3:00pm

Sunday, Oct 24 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Brisbane Roar vs. Melbourne Victory Spencer Park 4:00pm 3:00pm

Week Seven

Saturday, Oct 30 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Newcastle Jets vs. Perth Glory Adamstown Oval 12:00pm 12:00pm

Sunday, Oct 31 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Melbourne Victory vs. Gold Coast United John Cain Memorial Park 2:00pm 2:00pm

Sydney FC vs. Brisbane Roar Campbelltown Stadium 3:00pm 3:00pm

Tuesday, Jan 11 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Central Coast Mariners vs. Australian Institute of Sport Pluim Park 5:00pm 5:00pm

Week Eight

Saturday, Nov 6 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Perth Glory vs. Adelaide United 6PR Stadium, Inglewood 6:00pm 3:00pm

Sunday, Nov 7 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Melbourne Victory vs. Central Coast Mariners John Cain Memorial Park 2:00pm 2:00pm

Sydney FC vs. Newcastle Jets Sydney Football Stadium 2:15pm 2:15pm

Brisbane Roar vs. Gold Coast United Spencer Park 5:00pm 4:00pm
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Week Nine

Saturday, Nov 13 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Australian Institute of Sport vs. Brisbane Roar AIS Athletics Track 2:00pm 2:00pm

Perth Glory vs. Melbourne Victory 6PR Stadium, Inglewood 6:00pm 3:00pm

Sunday, Nov 14 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Gold Coast United vs. Adelaide United Owen Park, Southport 4:00pm 3:00pm

Newcastle Jets vs. Central Coast Mariners Adamstown Oval 4:00pm 4:00pm

Week Ten

Saturday, Nov 20 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Central Coast Mariners vs. Gold Coast United Budgewoi Soccer Club 3:00pm 3:00pm

Sydney FC vs. Perth Glory WIN Stadium 12:45pm 12:45pm

Adelaide United vs. Australian Institute of Sport Hindmarsh Stadium 11:30am 11:00am

Sunday, Nov 21 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Brisbane Roar vs. Newcastle Jets Spencer Park 5:00pm 4:00pm

Week Eleven

Saturday, Nov 27 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Brisbane Roar vs. Adelaide United Spencer Park 7:00pm 6:00pm

Australian Institute of Sport vs. Gold Coast United AIS Athletics Track 2:00pm 2:00pm

Sunday, Nov 28 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Central Coast Mariners vs. Sydney FC Pluim Park 4:00pm 4:00pm

Newcastle Jets vs. Melbourne Victory Adamstown Oval 5:00pm 5:00pm

Week Twelve

Friday, Dec 3 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Melbourne Victory vs. Australian Institute of Sport AAMI Park 5:15pm 5:15pm

Saturday, Dec 4 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Gold Coast United vs. Sydney FC Owen Park, Southport 4:00pm 3:00pm

Perth Glory vs. Brisbane Roar 6PR Stadium, Inglewood 8:00pm 5:00pm

Sunday, Dec 5 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Central Coast Mariners vs. Adelaide United Pluim Park 10:00am 10:00am
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Week Thirteen

Saturday, Dec 11 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Newcastle Jets vs. Australian Institute of Sport Adamstown Oval 11:00am 11:00am

Sydney FC vs. Brisbane Roar WIN Stadium 12:45pm 12:45pm

Perth Glory vs. Central Coast Mariners 6PR Stadium, Inglewood 8:00pm 5:00pm

Sunday, Dec 12 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Melbourne Victory vs. Adelaide United John Cain Memorial Park 2:00pm 2:00pm

Week Fourteen

Friday, Dec 17 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Adelaide United vs. Sydney FC Hindmarsh Stadium 5:15pm 4:45pm

Saturday, Dec 18 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Australian Institute of Sport vs. Perth Glory AIS Athletics Track 11:00am 11:00am

Gold Coast United vs. Newcastle Jets Owen Park, Southport 4:00pm 3:00pm

Sunday, Dec 19 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Melbourne Victory vs. Central Coast Mariners John Cain Memorial Park 2:00pm 2:00pm

Week Fifteen

Saturday, Jan 1 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Sydney FC vs. Australian Institute of Sport Campbelltown Stadium 5:45pm 5:45pm

Sunday, Jan 2 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Gold Coast United vs. Perth Glory Owen Park, Southport 3:00pm 2:00pm

Adelaide United vs. Brisbane Roar Hindmarsh Stadium 5:15pm 4:45pm

Tuesday, Jan 4 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Central Coast Mariners vs. Newcastle Jets Pluim Park 5:00pm 5:00pm

Week Sixteen

Friday, Jan 7 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Melbourne Victory vs. Sydney FC John Cain Memorial Park 5:00pm 5:00pm

Saturday, Jan 8 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Australian Institute of Sport vs. Gold Coast United AIS Athletics Track 3:00pm 3:00pm

Brisbane Roar vs, Perth Glory Spencer Park 4:00pm 3:00pm

Newcastle Jets vs. Adelaide United Adamstown Oval 5:00pm 5:00pm
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Week Seven (Deferred Match)

Tuesday, Jan 11 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Central Coast Mariners vs. Australian Institute of Sport Pluim Park 5:00pm 5:00pm

Week Seventeen

Friday, Jan 14 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Brisbane Roar vs. Central Coast Mariners Spencer Park 4:00pm 3:00pm

Saturday, Jan 15 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Sydney FC vs. Newcastle Jets Sydney Football Stadium 4:45pm 4:45pm

Adelaide United vs. Gold Coast United Hindmarsh Stadium 5:45pm 5:15pm

Sunday, Jan 16 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Perth Glory vs. Melbourne Victory 6PR Stadium, Inglewood 8:00pm 5:00pm

Week Eighteen

Friday, Jan 21 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Adelaide United vs. Central Coast Mariners Hindmarsh Stadium 5:15pm 4:45pm

Saturday, Jan 22 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Perth Glory vs. Australian Institute of Sport 6PR Stadium, Inglewood 2:00pm 11:00am

Sunday, Jan 23 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Melbourne Victory vs. Brisbane Roar John Cain Memorial Park 2:00pm 2:00pm

Gold Coast United vs. Sydney FC Owen Park, Southport 4:00pm 3:00pm

Week Nineteen

Friday, Jan 28 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Newcastle Jets vs. Gold Coast United Adamstown Oval 5:00pm 5:00pm

Saturday, Jan 29 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Central Coast Mariners vs. Perth Glory Pluim Park 10:00am 10:00am

Australian Institute of Sport vs. Melbourne Victory AIS Athletics Track 11:00am 11:00am

Adelaide United vs. Sydney FC Hindmarsh Stadium 5:15pm 4:45pm
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Week Twenty

Friday, Feb 4 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Brisbane Roar vs. Adelaide United Spencer Park 7:00pm 6:00pm

Saturday, Feb 5 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Australian Institute of Sport vs. Newcastle Jets AIS Athletics Track 2:00pm 2:00pm

Sydney FC vs. Central Coast Mariners Marconi Stadium 4:00pm 4:00pm

Perth Glory vs. Gold Coast United 6PR Stadium, Inglewood 8:00pm 5:00pm

Week Twenty-One

Friday, Feb 11 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Adelaide United vs. Melbourne Victory Adelaide Oval 5:15pm 4:45pm

Saturday, Feb 12 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Central Coast Mariners vs. Brisbane Roar Pluim Park 3:00pm 3:00pm

Australian Institute of Sport vs. Sydney FC AIS Athletics Track 2:00pm 2:00pm

Perth Glory vs. Newcastle Jets 6PR Stadium, Inglewood 8:00pm 6:00pm

Week Twenty-Two

Friday, Feb 18 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Newcastle Jets vs. Brisbane Roar Adamstown Oval 5:00pm 5:00pm

Saturday, Feb 19 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Sydney FC vs. Melbourne Victory Marconi Stadium 3:00pm 3:00pm

Gold Coast United vs. Australian Institute of Sport Owen Park, Southport 4:00pm 3:00pm

Adelaide United vs. Perth Glory Northern Suburbs Football Facility 5:30pm 5:00pm

Week Twenty-Three

Saturday, Feb 26 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Melbourne Victory vs. Newcastle Jets John Cain Memorial Park 2:00pm 2:00pm

Australian Institute of Sport vs. Central Coast Mariners AIS Athletics Track 2:00pm 2:00pm

Sunday, Feb 27 VENUE EDST LOCAL

Gold Coast United vs. Brisbane Roar Owen Park, Southport 4:00pm 3:00pm


